Form 4.20
Rule 4,34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Numbery

01894458

Name of Company

Denphil Limited W

1/ We

Andrew McTear
80 St Faiths Lane
Norwich

NR1 1NE

the liquidator(s}) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 20 November 2009 .

Signed Date 20 November 2009

McTear Williams & Wood
80 St Faiths Lane
Norwich insclven

*PVF1SFAUY
PC2 2

Ref: DENPOOY/AMCT/AGS/SWAVL i
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE

For Official Use




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19
Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Denphil Limited

on the 20 November 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of

- Qaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Dennis Baker, 2 Beningfield Drive, Napsbury Park, St Albans, Hertfordshire, AL2
1Ud

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1 & B
are to the best of my knowledge and befief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 20 November 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Sale of
motor vehicle parts and accessories .

Sworn/afiimed at GB LAV, { (onorsed O ST AIRARS AL ANG

Date 15~ 11~ 2004

Signatures W

/ < ¥
Before Me @/;\HCU PO

’ o Cwew

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or duly authorised officer.

Befare swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and wili necessitate its being re-sworn.

SA Law LLP
60 London Road
St Albans
Herts
~ AL1 ING




Denphil Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 November 2008

A - S_ummary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uﬁcharged assets:
Plant & equipment 5,000.00 2,000.00
Motar Vehicles 8,000.00 1.000.00
Stock 90,000.00 18,000.00
Book Debts 46,000.00 32,000.00

53,000.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature W(lf/’% pate § & 1) -2




Denphil Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 November 2008

Al- Summarmf Liabilities _

Estimated to

Realise
E
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 53,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Pref cred - E'ees wages/hol pay 2,000.00
2.,000.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 51,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) ‘ NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil )
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 51,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges
Lioyds TSB Bank Plc 2,000.00
2,000.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 49,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets avallable {o unsecured creditors 49,000.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Unsecured cred - trade and expense 66,000.00
Unsecured cred - Employees 27,000.00
Unsecured cred - Director's loans 30,000.00
Unsecured cred - PAYE/NIC 2,000.00
Unsecured cred - VAT 8,000.00
133,000.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (84,000.00}
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {84,000.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Sharehelders 2.00
2.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {84,002.00)

SignatureW Date /& il O A

v




tJo | abed

561 G002 12QWRAON £} 00°9 187 708 Sdi
Y19 L4M
26'192 ‘aNySHIOA 1SBM TOBUSIUO ‘BUOISIaVIea ] Hied [BIISNpu) BUET USBID 'asno uansiig payuny (MN) 1984 0040
MSL
2610 LLIN '191saupuey ued pJoyes] ‘SNUBAY 30UALED “HEd aspdisiul juodisapn el Hun pajpi sweishs Bubieasd ueadoingy INVEH)
L0 ZEW '12)s3Youen]
LE'L6Y 'DIORANG "ied PIojell ‘Peoy 3o0Q uoped ‘fep eqly ‘@ieis3 Suipety femyied ‘ge uN paywit (MN) 9X3 2030
[4 A8 4} Aeme auob aassalppy yedoiny 1030
¥G58 FYZ ZAM 'SPUBIDIA JSOAA ‘UOIJWIBUIBAOM neess 8|jgeD ‘a)e|s3 [BUISNpU| [BHUSD LN s301A18G 'd'd 0030
00°6VL'T 33z 2ag 'piojpeig Hysed3 ‘980l HeMalg 'asnoH piayUsy payw] WSd Ania 5040
9685 VIZ bLS7 'SPaa 'YoIoBseS 'PECY BLOWIA “$ieq [ElSNpU| BLOIDIA palilIT SAOOINY HB[Y UCISIA $0QD
EP'CLL'L TXE £LIND ‘X853 'UOPUIDH IS8/ 'PEOY UOHEIS Led Pl uopuloH ‘09 N paywir] preysxelq £0Q0
eL'Lie Sr6 69S 'sHay 'piojBunung ‘peoy uapuedsy ‘BiBis3 [eHIsnpul [IWLIDIBAN 8RIASS 1g-unQ 2042
GE'E80't Jup LYM 'daysayg ‘uojBulem ‘UojSIOOM “2BuBI9 PIo)SaUD L pajiwy] Sjsneyxd [Eossuwiwe) xsulg L0an
LA AAY XYy 210D 'x8ss3 'Wnodierod 'pEOY AvjfeA 'SHIOM SUNQ ‘pauw sjuawdinbg uoplod a14ng 00ao
rge
GZ'186't 1181 'sea] uQ UOMI0IS ‘ajepsaa L ‘aAlIQ BIqUWN|CY '8sNOH uipaung ‘apisfenp 'S8 uoned)|l4 SulUND 0020
00°000'0¢ Jaxeg Q4N 80860
000 2080
La'eov L LHQ 'Weyng ‘moy SJuspiAcld 211 weyng 'mdeq 2id wooa|al yusklg a0gD
LO'pr6'L 791 6L37 191590197 Wed A ‘Repa uewuad ‘spisAsuulds 'Wea) Aoueajosu) ssausng seo ysnug 5080
L96LE Oy 20 'Busyeg 'Buipeay ‘ejesy) "PECY UOKEIS JvQg seuweg £080
Ve'L6E'T NP OIS 31ysayD ‘praysaaaey ‘uolbulipy YiBd ssauisng uojBuypy ‘uncg uoibulpy dnosg uolbuliog 8y L 2090
G606 MHZ 189 'siyseoue’] ‘Aa|wing ‘poOM AsjeaH '19ang ujoouy] '8SnoH preBuian palwi] SHoBer 9 lephog 0ogo
FXA1 Y7 142 LNL WY 'Sl abpuqun |, 'pEOY JU9ISBID *asnoH sdijiiud aseoyjieaH exy QovD
000 MLO £18 'ubnolg Ho0igau(0d ‘IeisT [elnsnpul ajAod 'peoY PMEQ £ SBUNEOYD BNUAAY SOVOD
0890l DNE SZxd ‘BNYSEIET 'puElAa 'Aep UoUNUBY ‘WNOY UOUMUBD pajwi pediuy YOvD
opy'Zsl 9 GNS ‘UOPUIMS “lItH [IIWPUIA ‘anue) HHd '6¢ Juewyeda( 130d juswdbeuey |and JEIS|Y £0vD
o0L ZZN0
68°2.2 ‘ayspIopIoH 'pIojoIS sdoysid ‘fngBuilieH Jeel ‘aluar uopnqInsia PRISURIS ‘gl N pajw YN yocdsy 20vD
BLvL V4l ZaH 'PisysIappny ‘aue’ esnoupisld PIO 'Wed asnoypiald ‘L #un pajwl] juioiny 10V0
s
LE'LOE LLIN 'Ja)saysueiy nied pioyell ‘BnusAy aauslel] "ied asudisuz jucdisens ' €U0 papw( BuuesuBul eqy aovo
3 ssalppy awen Koy
sio)pai) Auedwo) - g
paywi yduaQ

POOAL B SWENIIM JE2L0N




65-b) 600Z 19QUIBAON L)

00'9 42A 05 SdI

#Jo z ©bagd

Oy LBL'L NG EVAA ‘UOIBULIEAA 'PO0MYONG 'UNOTD HOMSMED) ‘B JUf) ayeiq JIy PUOA MBN LOND
000 HOO LIAA 'uopuoT 123))S PUBIRARID GLL-ELL SHLIBYSAIN 0OND
[ AR o3¢ LAS ‘anysdosys ‘Aingsmasys 'peoy Jejsesue sued ssausng abueis ‘y pun jequen POND
0LEY dv6 9/9 ‘waybunung 'piayp|on LORNS "YHOoMULA 'PROY USBIS) I1SINH 0} sGuuds peoy puelptiy £ONC
869y A4S LHY ‘Aaung ‘fypay N 'ployes 'peoy ajdely ‘SPoM sidew g uun 3 Yonaud s 1aden ZOWD
8L°004 JH LLIA IB1SaYOUBH MiBd plolel | JESAA PEOY LOUNGUSY YO PECY PuoWwldly panwT ssacce LOWOD
bG'202 dag g8 'Aaisuteg ‘Agjmiayue) ‘unoD sidely ed aideny paluyy alemos W'y 00D
00°000'% DAZ LOY ‘anysiieg 'Buipesy ‘oeid 1een 2-1 9id dueg ael spAo zZ010
1444 N2 9LXO ‘'uoxQ ‘Ainqueq 'siejs3 elisnpu| 13PN Jaud zeqn / pajiwir ejjlaH L0120
coor ¥32 141 ‘aausdoiys ‘piojje] "e¢ POOMUCHCH '9g Jun) 07 ¥ uojdwe’ 00710
66°6% 76 zdd 'ucisald 'pooming ‘Aepp vewiid pajw {uoisalg) oosavor LOrD
{co'g) Qg 910 '1eysE0UC(] 'Yoisie) ‘proy uonels ed asudiajug yoroied 'gol wun yajelnf 0oro
0L€LS DO 019 "weybuuug 'yiesy (WS 'Pecy HagieH PaiI VOSqQOoY g uols||| 1010
00°000'¢ Ayg GLIN IuSH ‘BUOISIPEIN "PROY SJ0H '8SNOHY Bjenpay 'Baly Jusy SwoIsng g anuanay NH 90HOD
00600'8 V9 GLIIN ey ‘Buoisplei ‘PROY SIO ‘9SNOH S|BAPSIN 'Baly JUSH sL0IsNYD g snuBASY INH SOHO
dob
oo'gee gON ‘tweybumon 'ybnoloqig "Aeaviied siepsiels) ‘anua) sssulsng siepsiels ' g~ £ Jun pajwy] N uasueyspyo Jablox POHD
g6'lee rri 99 'weybuiuuig 'anuany JUI0elT g9 Wed Sseushg g uoliung ‘g jun pajw seje|disquiny s|iiH €0HO
9.°€02'Y HNZ 8N3 'spal 'ss0r) WeYlEAA ‘PEDY BluuBjLg pajw "3'W #ebbny pinweq ZOHO
000 DNE LAAN 'UOpuD 'pEOY UOISN] ORT ‘1Mo UCISNT Ja04 PIE 'SEIUN9as @ AoUBAosY) (86S) swosns) » enusssy WH LOHD
AN MDY LZHN 1esI0Q ‘UMOpLID4 'SI00MN 1S3AN Diied JBlsuUIN pajjw aAjowolny uBpIens £090
60'z6e VOB 0LAS 'suysdaiyg 'AisamsO 'oie)sy 1Bsnpuj YO e ‘6 un pawi sonweuiq sqeo 2090
389 vag:
Liagr'es ‘BAUSHIOA IS 'piOJpEIg ‘aieisg Buipeil Aemoing ‘Aepp sjepsphioy 'ssnoy aepsploy yotuft ojny dnoig 10990
8GLEL Zu¥y LWAA ‘anusays ‘uobBuiueay ‘abueio yampleH 'UntD piojieiy 2 panwiy sin Bujuuels DoOD
0g'gLi Hub LYM aausayD 'uoiBupien ‘uoisicon ‘ebeses puejsbuly ‘pnod uopey L2 paliu axelqly HO S 2040
6098 arv LILAD 'siiep 'uojeasunyy ‘pecy Jnowfeg 5J9NP0IY |ESIOAIUN Wa0] 5049
ANG LEAD
$8°85L'E ‘anysyainep) ‘woay dodn plonens 'peoy ebpug sAyjown ‘esnoH abpug 1o sl RS SBNAIRS VOS] SHBLS- 049
s0'v8e 836 N9 '2aysyiag SINYPUBS 'NEAA UBDINA pZ "PaIIUIT Jundolny SInypues o/ paju (MN) sionpoig Wba14 £040
v5'86 DNB LOY ‘anusieg ‘Buipesy ‘peoy jifuwiel] €1 peyuny sayddng o0 siesel 2040
Qe L6¥'s OV LY 'UoIBULLIEAA ‘UC)S|OOAA 'SUET IND MaN 'SlelsT [BlSnpu) InD MaN pajiuil syedias)d L040
3 ssaInpy aweN ey

siojipas) Auedwion - g
payiwi] pydusg
POOAR @ StB|)ifd Jea 1O



e

6S-71 600 JAgUBAaN £{ 00’9 19A 0S8 Sdi # Jo ¢ efiey
Ndb
£1'2:8'2 LU 19188YoUB I ied pIo)R] ')S3M PEOY UOLNGUsY JO 'peoy suod | 'asnoy Aalieg palitLl] sauaged MN Z0Nn2
EQ'LE M0 ZENQ ‘aUsuiooul “3'N ‘AQSWHE) 'ajesy MOllaAR ‘PIEA SI8Y08)4 shed Ja(el L N (No]a}e)
90'vL8 ZME 6S ‘DIBIays 'ABpA UoSUBASIS 8 pajw YN stuauodwioy [esiamun oono
29'8¢ Y6 878 'souet ‘Ang 'wojogswey 'y xeg Od PNUAT M INL 2012
98'90¢e g3y 169 ‘mobselD Ned sssujsng pjeucpie?) ‘asnoj odoin3 {1NL114Q) palwi vdd [eioL 801D
(85'g12) 340 6118 'sluseoue] ‘Ang 'Aa|sioulep pajw (Asonsl SolD
PSOEL'L Aeme suoB aassaippy suonnjog ysiy ajebismo) $OLD
¥6'802 MUY LYAA 'aausays 'uoiBuniaps ‘uoisjioops 'abueig pueistury 61 pa)uwi] 9S|poyoR | e0LD
£8°6L9'Y 942 268 'weybuug ‘0962 X08 Od jusipedsg sjunoooy siuauodwon JapelL e onIL oL rA1] ko]
00’602 406 21O 'aiusyiag ‘[jsuselg 'pladug 'peoy BoBuS L Auedwony 1sneyxs @ 2141 [BIOL LOLD
02'659 gH8 11VQ e 19syuLoN 'proy peaybuldg e esudisiug peaybundg ‘L un paywit leag aqnl 0010
Hro
62296 SINY X883 ‘PIOJLLOY ‘POOAA PlOIEH ‘PEOY SSIEG G1/24 U '(PSNWNT BWRIOION SIBAA) Hooysanig 8050
12'.86 NHY FEQ 'soueT 'gjepuassoy 'uapbu)seH ‘anuany oA papwi (3N} sajowlony calsg ¥08D
£9'662 ZD0 2Oy 'eqysyieg 'Buipeay ‘peOY 18ULBg MiBd Jadstid SO0[USS [BIUSLLUONAUT 108195 £0S9
000 Z082
ros
9/ y8E LENN ‘aiysugidweyuoN ‘Ajusaeq ‘eleis3 euisnpu) YeQ [edoy ‘880D Jejwieq "ve Iun paywi ABojouyda | Jayd aing L0SD
gL'len XM €LvE "sim ‘Aingisapn ‘ojes3 Buipes [ sl 1sapn ‘Aempeoig sy pajwi siepauwLo) Jobidy £0HD
gelge Has 1430 'anysiaqreq ‘ejosbuipems ‘feps uelgoy ™ wun pajw) swesAs painioeinueway ZOMD
LL65) OVY LOY ‘Hyeg 'Buipeay 'sjeay)) 'peoY UOREIS PaILLIT BRUAY YONIL MOoILjESH 1040
000 ong 519 'weybunng '‘peoy Aa)bey gg-gg ‘asenbg jeqo) 210 SluswWhed Aouepunpay, 00
o90'L6L'e 4de GNS ‘sl ‘yBnolagrety N 'uAmpag 19 1884S YINyD ‘B1aAeg sueping panu saiadold asatusugsny 0000
GLeL dfi8 9an 'piojuasic) 'peOY |0JSUE 9l - g1 “Wed uejodonan suj 'sy wun paywyT oulosiq alllgisald S0d0O
00’129 MY. GPOY 'sBg ‘sUIOyIMOID ‘Jeass yoinyo L8 ‘asnol faydeeg Hid ¥0dO
DOV 0rOY 'weybupiop
0L ‘PRaISWEYOUL '8jE)sT [Bllsnpu) poomboH 'peoyY SoYueA| 'POOMUBMOY ' £ iU paiury shulusised asjoald £0dD
Eg’6y ans 188 'wngyoelq ‘peoy sdiiyd Joma ‘sjejs3 [Buisnpu Jlum paywrt dnois a1eido 0000
13: 374 816 YAD ‘AusA0) 'HiH 8iLL, '8S0[D suuig ¥l paywr (MN) suassIN POND
G0'oLe HdG 0Oy 'weybunjopy ‘peoy playuig Buiouag BioIUsA [BUBHEN EOND
[AtWA1 SAE LEN 'YIMION Yeans Aaung 'Ly xog Od UOIUM YIIMION ZOND
3 SSAUPPY awey Aoy

s10}ipain Auedwo) - g
payw pyduag
POOAA 'R SWRI{{IN 123 ] DN






65:¥L 6007 JAQWIAON L} 00°9 487 T0S Sdl ¥ 40 v sfed
.& . alnjeubis

——— o A .

§
£1'¢€6'9¢1 Bunielo) sapul v
0066t OGS SYOY 'syjag ‘auiayimols) PEOY Weysuaid § JojAe ) M SIN 0043
25012 568 91N ‘Aeung ‘Asiii 4 ‘PROY (IBSUY § UNWS N N 00s3
02'996'22 N 2TV ‘auyspiofuel ‘sueqy 18 ed Aingsden ‘aauq praybuuag g i2%eg 0 W Log3
9.°086 146 zoY 'siieg 'Bujpeay ‘pleyuiys 'esibusd 0g Jayeq d Iy ooa3
'y V35 9170 ‘slepyooy 'pecy abpug ssop Jousa| uaz 00Z2
ge'6Lle 0SS WZDT 'Uopuo 'shaln Aingsui- 'asNoH AINGSIES "Al2A0%3Y UDUR L O/ sabeg moja ) 00AD
00'61L8'e NGE OvDY ‘WEUBUPIOM 'pPu3 AINYS flounoD omsig weybupiopy  ZOMD

8SP E¥

TV RS ‘1ajsayouely ‘peoy joodisan) gy ‘asnoH pjaLajIsED ‘PRI SOUBULY MOYUSEL) 2ARISOY PajiLuT Souwos)3 o)y SoUBT 1SBpN LOMD
L9'E0E SNZ 119y 's)ieg 'weubupiops ‘proy pes)sidweyauly PajLI] SIOJ0W WeyYbuBIop  BOMD
99°0¢El YAS YEAD “OINEAA ‘BUET HO0UBPapA PRI M dnoIo) OAA LOAD
S€'8E N8Z ¥37 J8)saan 'sue sfen) juowneag L0g 0810 Bupps 00AD
3 sselppy awep Aoy

s10)ipain Auedwon - g
pajwi jiydusq
POOA 1} SWIBIIAA JEO ] I







